

Mason General Hospital Foundation

Support YOUR Forever Fund

Provide a permanent income for quality healthcare and programs to Mason County Residents – Forever!

First Name:	MI:Last	Name:	Suffix: _
Street Address:			
City:	State:	Zip Code:	
E-mail Address:			
Home Phone:	Work Phone:		Ext:
	WOD.		
ONE-TIME GIVING MET			c
YES, I will suppo	rt the MGHF Forever Fund with a or	ne-time contributi	on ot:
PAYMENT INFORMATION	<u>ON</u>		
Check Number:	———— Please make check nav	able to: <i>Mason G</i>	eneral Hospital Foundation
Please charge my credit ca		VISA	American Express
Cardholder Name:	O	•	•
Cardholder Telephone N	umber:		
-			
Account Number:			
Account Number: Expiration Date:	(MM-YYYY)	Last 4 Digits	s of Account Number:
Expiration Date:	(MM-YYYY)		card Security Code:
Expiration Date: Cardholder Signature:			
Expiration Date: Cardholder Signature: TRIBUTE GIFTS			Card Security Code:
Expiration Date: Cardholder Signature: TRIBUTE GIFTS I would like to dedicate	cate my gift in honor of:		Card Security Code:
Expiration Date: Cardholder Signature: TRIBUTE GIFTS I would like to dedicted to dedicted.	cate my gift in honor of:		Card Security Code:
Expiration Date: Cardholder Signature: TRIBUTE GIFTS I would like to dedicate	cate my gift in honor of:		Card Security Code:
Expiration Date: Cardholder Signature: TRIBUTE GIFTS I would like to dedict to dedi	cate my gift in honor of: cate my gift in memory of: of my gift to:		Card Security Code:
Expiration Date: Cardholder Signature: TRIBUTE GIFTS I would like to dedict of the control of	cate my gift in honor of:		Card Security Code:
Expiration Date: Cardholder Signature: TRIBUTE GIFTS I would like to dedict of the second notification of the second notificat	cate my gift in honor of: cate my gift in memory of: of my gift to:		Card Security Code:

PLANNED GIVING PROGRAM

	ES! Please send me information on how I can include Mason General Hospital Foundation Forever Fund in my will
_	or trust. I have already made plans to include Mason General Hospital Foundation Forever Fund in my will or trust.

Print then Mail completed form along with your contribution to:

Mason General Hospital Foundation PO Box 1668 Shelton, WA 98584

Tel: 360-427-3623 **E-mail:** www.masongeneral.com/foundation

The Mason General Hospital Foundation is a public charity under 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code $\underline{91-1529293}$ Contributions are deductible to the extent permitted by law.

What does your Forever Fund donation do?

- Develops and expands Mason County's healthcare programs
- Provides up to date healthcare equipment
- Funds community healthcare programs
- Supports our community year after year Forever